
Provisional ID : Porites_evermani_scaffold_248_10541
Score total :        2.9
Score for star read(s) :       -1.3
Score for read counts :          0
Score for mfe :        2.6
Score for randfold :        1.6
Score for cons. seed :           
Total read count :         16
Mature read count :         16
Loop read count :          0
Star read count :          0

5'
A C C A C G A U U U C C U A G A U A U C A U A

A U

A

AU
UAUGAUAUCUAGGAAAUCGUGGU

CG
3'

freq.

length

1

0.75

0.5

0.25

0

35

Mature

201

Star

54

ggaaaacguguuugccaaguagcuauauaaaaggcgaccacgauuuccuagauaucauaauaauuaugauaucuaggaaaucguggucgccuuuggcaaacauuuuuu -3'5'- exp

..((((.(((((((((..(((....))).((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((.....))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))).)))) reads mm sample

.....................................................................uaucuaggaaaucguggucA................... 2 1 seq

.....................................................................uaucuaggaaaucguggucg................... 1 0 seq

......................................................................aucuaggaaaucguggucU................... 11 1 seq

......................................................................aucuaggaaaucguggucC................... 2 1 seq


